Par Ethics Commission

Disclosure of Interested Parties to Contracts

Contracting business entity: TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC
Address: PO Box 1360, Saint Albans, WV 25177
Contracting business entity's authorized agent: Anton A Anders
Address: PO Box 1360, Saint Albans, WV 25177
Number or title of contract:Contract 9809913
Type or description of contract: Construction Contract
Governmental agency awarding contract: West Virginia Department of Transportation
Names of each Interested Party to the contract known or reasonably anticipated by the contracting business entity (attach additional pages if necessary): TRITON CONSTRUCTION, INC is an ESOP company with no stockholders holding
25 percent or more.
See attached list of anticipated subcontractors
Signature Date Signed: September 19, 2017
Anton A Anders, Vice President Check here if this is a Supplemental Disclosure.
Verification
State of West Virginia , County of Putnam
I, Anton A Anders, the authorized agent of the
contracting business entity listed above, being duly sworn, acknowledges that the Disclosure herein is being made under oath and under the penalty of perjury.
Taken, sworn to and subscribed before me this 19th day of September, 2017
OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, State of West Virginia Michael S Harvey 21 Monterey Ln Cross Lanes WV 25313 My commission expires October 2, 2023 Notary Public's Signature
To be completed by State Agency and submitted to the WV Ethics Commission, 210 Brooks Street, Suite 300, Charleston, WV 25301:
Date Received by State Agency: 10-11-17
Date submitted to Ethics Commission: 10-11-17
Governmental agency submitting Disclosure: WW DOH



P.O. BOX 1360, ST. ALBANS, WV 25177 P (304) 759-2100 F (304) 759-2200

West Virginia Disclosure of Interested Parties Anticipated Subcontractors

Date:

September 19, 2017

Agency:

West Virginia Department of Transportation

Contract ID: 9809913

LMS Construction, Inc
Mid-Atlantic Maintenance
BOCA Construction
Klug Brothers, Inc
Prichard Signal & Light
PDK Construction
Instant Growth Hydroseeding
Diesel Drilling Corporation